General information about company

Scrip code 530449

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE347C01013

Name of the company

RUNGTA IRRIGATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 L e No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.13




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of S|
: as a % of . .
No. of [?afrtl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of IS\]}(n)e;rS: No. of No. Of gz?:t;ﬁ
Category Nos. Of fulf aid aid—y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou'tstandin convertil
Category | of § Y A P underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying & "
shareholders | up equity |up :? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securitie:
(0] shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
a1 (III) shares equity Receipts (IV)+ SCRR. % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warra
held (TV) | shares ’ A+B+C securities (X0O) and ESO
held | VD (V)+ (VD) /1\955;1/(\21;1) ( ) (XA) (XB) X)=
0
™ (A+B+C2) |Class | Class (XA+XE
cg:X gy Total
Promoter
(A) & 9 8286443 8286443 |41.59 8286443 8286443 |[41.59
Promoter
Group
B) Public 4043 11635340 | 0 11635340 | 58.41 11635340 11635340 | 58.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 4052 19921783 | 0 19921783 | 100 19921783 19921783 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
Jasa % Number of | Number of | Non- Other g;)l;arle:lumber of
assuming full | Locked in | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . > -
. XTI XV XV if any (XVI) | (XVII)=
Category | cOnvertible (X1 (XIV) XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
0] shareholder a percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa Asa asa ) . dematerialized
(1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. | total | No. |total | No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total category | category | catego
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares (a) | Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Yy
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) ®) ®) ®)
Promoter
(A) & moter | 4199 8071643
Group
(B) Public 58.41 10356785 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18428428 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. o
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of
. o ) ) Total . .
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_ild paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o au Underlymg Underlying Outstanding
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ] _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
... | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (XO)
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) /1\9571 /(Vlfll) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Sa70 Classeg: |Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) |y cg:Y otal
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@ Individuals/tindu | ¢ 8248643 8248643 | 41.41 8248643 8248643 | 41.41
undivided Family
@ Any Other 3 37800 37800 | 0.19 37800 37800 | 0.19
(specify)
(S:;)('?;Otal 9 8286443 8286443 [41.59 8286443 8286443 | 41.59
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 8286443 8286443 |[41.59 8286443 8286443 | 41.59
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or
(©) Bodies Corporate | | 50000 |0 50000 | 0.25 50000 50000 | 0.25
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter
Sub-Total 1 50000 |0 50000 | 0.25 50000 50000 | 0.25
B)3)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 3955 1098408 |0 1098408 |5.51 1098408 1098408 |5.51
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 4 167551 0 167551 0.84 167551 167551 0.84
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 25 20262 0 20262 0.1 20262 20262 0.1
0 Bodies Corporate |25 10268242 | 0 10268242 | 51.54 10268242 10268242 | 51.54
Any Other
(m) (specify) 33 30877 0 30877 0.15 30877 30877 0.15
(S]l;)b(gotal 4042 11585340 |0 11585340 | 58.15 11585340 11585340 | 58.15
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4043 11635340 |0 11635340 | 58.41 11635340 11635340 | 58.41
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4052 19921783 |0 19921783 | 100 19921783 19921783 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4052 19921783 |0 19921783 | 100 19921783 19921783 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Number.of Number of Ngn— Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub L £ sh
. shares pledged Undertaking §ncum rances, | encumboere ub-categorization ot shares
conversion (X1 (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVIID
(s:lalalirteal) No. |total [No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sub-category
(X;;I)= (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ?Z; egory (cg)egory (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) ! 1
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 4141 8071643
Any Other
@ (specify) 0.19 0
Sub-Total
41.59 8071643
(A1)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 41.59 8071643
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
© where Central / 0.2 50000 0 0 0
State Government
is a promoter
Sub-Total
0.25 50000 0 0 0
(B)(3)
“ Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |5.51 572053 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) oo 0.84 129251 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 0.1 14862 0 0 0
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 51.54 9559742 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.15 30877 0 0 0
Sub-Total
58.15 10306785 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 58.41 10356785 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 18428428
Total
(A+B+C) 100 18428428
Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1. Nand Kishor Rungta - Shares under Transmission 2. Mr. Ram Chandra Rungta - the respective Directors are in
coordination with them to initiate the dematerialisation process at the earliest. 3. Bir Auto Agencies Pvt. Ltd. - the
respective Directors are in coordination with them to initiate the dematerialisation process at the earliest. 4. Rungta Projects
Ltd. - the respective Directors are in coordination with them to initiate the dematerialisation process at the earliest. 5.
Skyblue Earthmovers & Investment Pvt. Ltd. - the respective Directors are in coordination with them to initiate the
dematerialisation process at the earliest. Out of the total promoter shareholding of 82,86,443 equity shares, 80,71,643 equity
shares (97.41%) are in dematerialised form. The balance 2,14,800 equity shares (2.59%) are in physical form. We further
clarify that: The shares held by Late Mr. Nand Kishore Rungta (1,42,800 shares) are under the process of transmission. For
the remaining shares held in physical form by certain promoter group entities, the respective Directors are in coordination
with them to initiate the dematerialisation process at the earliest.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Mahabir Prasad Rungta

Nand Kishore Rungta

Priya Jain

Ram Chandra Rungta

Shruti Jain

Urmila Rungta

Sunil Rungta

PAN (II)

ABQPRS5569L

7777799997

AKFPR3576B

ABSPR7421D

AGLPRO0426N

ADDPR4974]

ABWPRS8390M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3427966

142800

2067616

34200

1300748

1275313

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3427966

142800

2067616

34200

1300748

1275313

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.21

10.38

0.17

6.53

6.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3427966

142800

2067616

34200

1300748

1275313

Total

3427966

142800

2067616

34200

1300748

1275313

(=}

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.21

0.72

10.38

0.17

6.53

6.4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

3427966

142800

2067616

34200

1300748

1275313

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.21

10.38

0.17

6.53

6.4

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3427966

2067616

1300748

1275313

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8248643

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

8248643

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8248643

Total

8248643

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

8248643

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

41.41

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

8071643

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN IS NOT AVAILIABLE AS THE PERSON IS DEAD




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bir Auto Agencies Pvt Ltd

Rungta Projects Ltd.

Skyblue Earthmovers & Investment(p)ltd.

PAN (II)

AAACB4246]

AABCR4632B

AAECS1105M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3000

500

34300

37800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3000

500

34300

37800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.17

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3000

500

34300

37800

Total

3000

500

34300

37800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0

0.17

0.19

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

3000

500

34300

37800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.17

0.19

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Apex Finance
Limited

Gladiolus Finance

Consultants Private Limited

Jisl Irrigation Private
Limited

Manorath Distributors
Private Limited

Samara Realty Private
Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

AABCP4582C

AAACI8763G

AAECM9580G

AAACS2813A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

3149771

863012

1280566

4082583

9875932

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

500000

3149771

863012

1280566

4082583

9875932

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.51

15.81

433

6.43

20.49

49.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

3149771

863012

1280566

4082583

9875932

Total

500000

3149771

863012

1280566

4082583

9875932

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.51

15.81

433

6.43

20.49

49.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

500000

3149771

863012

1280566

4082583

9875932

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.81

433

6.43

20.49

49.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3149771

863012

1280566

4082583

9375932

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not available







