

General information about company

Scrip code	530449
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE347C01013
Name of the company	RUNGTA IRRIGATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.11
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.15
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.13

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities of Warrant and ESO (X) = (XA+XB)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	8286443			8286443	41.59	8286443		8286443	41.59				
(B)	Public	4043	11635340	0		11635340	58.41	11635340		11635340	58.41				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	4052	19921783	0		19921783	100	19921783		19921783	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	41.59											8071643			
(B)	Public	58.41											10356785	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											18428428	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	8248643			8248643	41.41	8248643		8248643	41.41			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	37800			37800	0.19	37800		37800	0.19			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	8286443			8286443	41.59	8286443		8286443	41.59			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	8286443			8286443	41.59	8286443		8286443	41.59			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	50000	0		50000	0.25	50000		50000	0.25			
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	50000	0		50000	0.25	50000		50000	0.25			
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3955	1098408	0		1098408	5.51	1098408		1098408	5.51			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	167551	0		167551	0.84	167551		167551	0.84			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	25	20262	0		20262	0.1	20262		20262	0.1			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	25	10268242	0		10268242	51.54	10268242		10268242	51.54			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	33	30877	0		30877	0.15	30877		30877	0.15			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4042	11585340	0		11585340	58.15	11585340		11585340	58.15			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		4043	11635340	0		11635340	58.41	11635340		11635340	58.41			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		4052	19921783	0		19921783	100	19921783		19921783	100			
Total (A+B+C)		4052	19921783	0		19921783	100	19921783		19921783	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	41.41											8071643			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0.19											0			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		41.59											8071643			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		41.59											8071643			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0.25											50000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0.25											50000	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5.51											572053	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	0.84											129251	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.1											14862	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	51.54											9559742	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.15											30877	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		58.15											10306785	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		58.41											10356785	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											18428428			
Total (A+B+C)		100											18428428			

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percentage

Textual Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1. Nand Kishor Rungta - Shares under Transmission 2. Mr. Ram Chandra Rungta - the respective Directors are in coordination with them to initiate the dematerialisation process at the earliest. 3. Bir Auto Agencies Pvt. Ltd. - the respective Directors are in coordination with them to initiate the dematerialisation process at the earliest. 4. Rungta Projects Ltd. - the respective Directors are in coordination with them to initiate the dematerialisation process at the earliest. 5. Skyblue Earthmovers & Investment Pvt. Ltd. - the respective Directors are in coordination with them to initiate the dematerialisation process at the earliest. Out of the total promoter shareholding of 82,86,443 equity shares, 80,71,643 equity shares (97.41%) are in dematerialised form. The balance 2,14,800 equity shares (2.59%) are in physical form. We further clarify that: The shares held by Late Mr. Nand Kishore Rungta (1,42,800 shares) are under the process of transmission. For the remaining shares held in physical form by certain promoter group entities, the respective Directors are in coordination with them to initiate the dematerialisation process at the earliest.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mahabir Prasad Rungta	Nand Kishore Rungta	Priya Jain	Ram Chandra Rungta	Shruti Jain	Urmila Rungta	Sunil Rungta
PAN (II)	ABQPR5569L	ZZZZZ9999Z	AKFPR3576B	ABSPR7421D	AGLPR0426N	ADDPR4974J	ABWPR8390M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3427966	142800	2067616	34200	1300748	1275313	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3427966	142800	2067616	34200	1300748	1275313	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.21	0.72	10.38	0.17	6.53	6.4	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3427966	142800	2067616	34200	1300748	1275313	0
Total	3427966	142800	2067616	34200	1300748	1275313	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.21	0.72	10.38	0.17	6.53	6.4	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3427966	142800	2067616	34200	1300748	1275313	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.21	0.72	10.38	0.17	6.53	6.4	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	3427966	0	2067616	0	1300748	1275313	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8248643
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8248643
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.41
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	8248643
Total	8248643
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	41.41
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	8248643
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.41
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	8071643
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN IS NOT AVAILIABLE AS THE PERSON IS DEAD

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bir Auto Agencies Pvt Ltd	Rungta Projects Ltd.	Skyblue Earthmovers & Investment(p)ltd.	
PAN (II)	AAACB4246J	AABCR4632B	AAECS1105M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3000	500	34300	37800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3000	500	34300	37800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0	0.17	0.19
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3000	500	34300	37800
Total	3000	500	34300	37800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0	0.17	0.19
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3000	500	34300	37800
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0	0.17	0.19
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Apex Finance Limited	Gladiolus Finance Consultants Private Limited	Jisl Irrigation Private Limited	Manorath Distributors Private Limited	Samara Realty Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AABCP4582C	AAACJ8763G	AAECM9580G	AAACS2813A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	3149771	863012	1280566	4082583	9875932
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	3149771	863012	1280566	4082583	9875932
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	15.81	4.33	6.43	20.49	49.57
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	500000	3149771	863012	1280566	4082583	9875932
Total	500000	3149771	863012	1280566	4082583	9875932
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.51	15.81	4.33	6.43	20.49	49.57
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	500000	3149771	863012	1280566	4082583	9875932
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	15.81	4.33	6.43	20.49	49.57
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	3149771	863012	1280566	4082583	9375932
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)					
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not available

